MU 1268

) Tyyppi / type:
Oljynsuodatinpatruunat / Cartridge oil filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-@ / outside-@:
65/ mm

Sisa-@ / inside-9:
30/21 mm
Korkeus / height:
103 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AUDI Al CXMA 11/14
A3 CXXB, DBKA , CRKB 09/13
A3 DGCA, CUNA 05/13
A3 DBKA, CXXB , CRKB 05/14
A3 CLHA 10/12
A3 DBGA, DFGA , DEJA, 09/12

DCYA, CRUA, CRLB,

CRBC
A3 DGCA, CUNA 05/14
A3 DFGA, DCYA, DEJA, 05/13

DBGA, CRUA, CRBC,

CRLB
A3 DCYA, CRLB , CRBC 02/13
A3 CLHA 09/13
A3 DDYA 03/17
A3 DDYA 02/17
A3 CXXB 05/15
A3 DCYA, CRBC, CRLB 10/13
A3 DGTE 07/18
A3 DEJA, DCYA , DBGA, 04/12

CRUA , CRLB , CRBC
A3 DGCA, CUNA 12/12



A3
A3
A4

A4

A4
Ad

A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A4
A435
A440
A440
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A5
A540
A6
A6
A6
Q2

DCYA, CRLB , CRBC
DDYA
CNHA

DESA [-ROK], DESA,
DFVA, DESA, DFVA,
DFVA, DETA

DETB

DFVA [-SU], DETA
DFVA, DFVA, DESA,
DESA, DESA

DEUA

CZHA, DEUA

DETA

DEUA
DESA, DETA , DFVA
DEUA, CZHA
DESA, DETA , DFVA
DESA, DFVA , DETA
CZHA [ZA], DEUA
DETA

DETA, DESA

CNHA

DETA

DESA, DETA

DETA

DEUA, CZHA
CZHA, DEUA

DEUA

DESA, DETA

DETA

DDDA, CNHA
CZJA, DDDA , CNHA
DDCB, CSUD

DFHA

10/12
04/17
09/13

09/15

05/16
05/15

10/18
08/15
10/18
09/16
08/15
05/15
01/16
10/15
08/15
09/15
05/15
09/13
03/17
10/16
08/16
05/17
01/17
01/17
09/16
10/16
04/15
11/13
09/14
07/16



BMW
MAN

SEAT

Q2

Q2

Q230

Q3

Q3

Q3

Q335
Q340

Q5

Q5

Q5

Q535
Q540

TT

3

TGE

TGE

TGE

TGE
ALHAMBRA
ALHAMBRA
ALHAMBRA
ARONA
ARONA
ATECA
ATECA
ATECA

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

DDYA

DFGA, DTTC

DGTE

DFTA, CUVC
DFTA, DBBA , CUVC
CYLA, DFUA , CUWA
DFGA, DTSA , DTSB
DFHA

DETA, DESA

DETB

CNHA

DETB

DESA, DETA

CUNA

N55 B30 A

DMZB, DAVA
DMZB, DAVA
DNAE, DAUA
DMZB, DAVA
CUVC, DFLA, DLTA
DFMA

CUWA, DFMA
DGTD

DGTA

DDYA, DGTE

DFHA

DTTA, DFFA, DTTC

DCYA, DFGA , CRBC,
CRMB, CRLB

DJGA, CUNA

DFFA, DFGA , CRBC,
CRMB , CKFC, CRLB

DJGA, CUPA , CUNA

06/16
09/16
07/18
11/14
11/14
11/14
09/18
10/18
06/16
06/16
11/13
08/18
10/18
07/14
03/13
03/17
02/17
02/17
11/16
05/15
05/16
05/15
11/17
07/17
04/16
06/16
04/16
04/14

11/14

10/13

08/13



SKODA

LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
LEON
TARRACO
TARRACO
TARRACO
TOLEDO
KAROQ
KAROQ
KAROQ
KODIAQ
KODIAQ
KODIAQ
OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

CLHA

CXXB

DFFA, CRMB , CKFC
DDYA, DGTE

CLHA

CLHA

DJGA, CUPA , CUNA
CXXB, DBKA , CRKB
DBKA, CXXB , CRKB
CUNA, CUPA
CXXA, DDYB , CLHB
DDYB, CXXA , CLHB
CLHA

CRMB, CKFC

DTSB, DTSA , DFGA
DFGA

DFHA

CXMA

DFFA, DTTA , DTTC
DDYA, DGTE

DFHA
DBGC, DFGA , DTSB
DFHA

CUAA
DJGA, CUPA , CUNA

CYKA, DFFA , DCYA,
CKFC, CRMB

CLHA
DBKA, CXXB , CRKB
DDYA, DGTA , DGTE

DCYA, DFFA, CKFC,
CRMB

DJGA, CUNA , CUPA

09/12
11/14
10/12
11/16
10/13
04/14
09/12
09/13
09/13
03/13
11/13
11/12
02/13
02/13
09/18
09/18
09/18
05/15
07/17
07/17
07/17
10/16
10/16
11/18
05/13

11/12

11/12
05/13
02/17

11/12

05/13



VW

OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA

OCTAVIA
OCTAVIA
RAPID

SUPERB

SUPERB
SUPERB

SUPERB

SUPERB
SUPERB
SUPERB
YETI

ARTEON

ARTEON

ARTEON
ARTEON
BEETLE
CADDY

CADDY

CXXB, DBKA , CRKB
DDYA, DGTE
CXXB, DBKA , CRKB

DFFA, DCYA , CRMB
CKFC

DGTE
CXXB, CRKB
CLHA

DDYB, CXXA , CRKA,
CLHB

CXXA, DDYB, CRKA,
CLHB

CRVC, CKFB
CKFB, CRVC
CXMA

CRLB, DFEA, DFGA,
DSRB, DTSB, DSRA,
DTSA

DFCA, DDAA , DFHA
CRLB, DFEA , DFGA

CRLB, DFEA , DFGA ,
DTSB , DSRB, DSRA
DTSA

DDAA, DFCA , DFHA
DCXA, DCZA
DCZA, DCXA
CuUuUB, DFSB

DFGA, DBGA, DTSA,
DSRA , DSRB, DTSB

DSRB, DTSB , DTSA ,
DSRA

DFHA
CUAA
CUUA
CUuUD, DFSD

DFSD, CUUD

05/13
02/17
05/15

05/13

02/17
05/15
05/13

11/12

11/12

11/12
11/12
05/15
03/15

03/15
03/15
03/15

03/15
03/15
03/15
05/15

03/17

09/20

05/17
03/17
06/14
05/15

05/15



CADDY DFSC, CUUF , DFSF 05/15

CADDY DFSB, CUUB 05/15
CADDY DFSE, CUUE 05/15
CADDY DFSB 11/15
CADDY CUUF, DFSF 05/15
CARAVELLE CXGA, CAAA 04/15
CARAVELLE CXHA, CXFA , DNAA 08/15
CARAVELLE CXFA, CXHA , DNAA 04/15
CARAVELLE CXEB, DMZA 06/15
CARAVELLE CXHC, DNAB 07/19
CC CuvC 05/15
CC CUWA 05/15
CRAFTER DNAE, DAUA 09/16
CRAFTER DASB 10/17
CRAFTER DMZB, DAVA 09/16
CRAFTER DAWA 05/17
CRAFTER DMZB, DAVA 03/17
CRAFTER DNAE, DAUA 04/17
CRAFTER DNAE, DAUA 11/16
CRAFTER DASB 11/17
CRAFTER DNAD, DAUB 10/16
CRAFTER DMZB, DAVA 11/16
CRAFTER DAWA 07/17
CRAFTER DNAD, DAUB 11/16
GOLF CLHA 05/13
GOLF CRUA, DFGA , DCYA, 04/13
DEJA, CRLB, CRBC
GOLF DJGA, DGCA , CUNA 12/14
GOLF DBKA, CRKB , CXXB 05/13
GOLF CLHA 08/12
GOLF DGTE, DDYA 11/16

GOLF CRBC, CRLB 04/13



GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF

GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

GOLF
PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT

PASSAT

DFGA, DCYA , CRBC,
CRLB

DBKA, CXXB , CRKB
DBKA, CXXB , CRKB

DFGA, CRUA , DCYA,
DEJA , CRLB, CRBC,
CRMB

DFGA, DCYA, CRLB,
CRBC, CRMB , CKFC

DDYB, CRKA, CLHB ,
CXXA

DDYA, DGTE
CRKA, CLHB , CXXA

DDYB, CLHB , CXXA,
CRKA

DGCA, DJGA , CUNA
CLHA
DJGA, DGCA , CUNA
DFGA, DCYA , CRLB
CRKB, CXXB
DDYB, CRKA , CXXA
CXXB, CRKB

DFGA, DCYA , CRBC,
CRLB

CRKB, CXXB

DFGA, DBGA , DTSA,
DSRA, DTSB, DSRB,
CRLB

DCZA, DCXA
DFHA, DFCA , DDAA

DFGA, DBGA , DSRA
DSRB, DTSB, DTSA ,
CRLB

DFHA, DFCA , DDAA

DFGA, DFEA , DTSA ,
CRLB

04/13

01/13
02/14

08/12

11/12

05/13

11/16
05/13
04/13

01/15
11/12
04/13
02/14
05/13
02/14
12/14

12/14

01/13
11/14

08/14
11/14

11/14

05/15

08/14



PASSAT

PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
PASSAT
POLO
POLO
SHARAN
SHARAN
SHARAN
T-CROSS
T-ROC
T-ROC
T-ROC
TIGUAN

TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN

TIGUAN

TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN
TIGUAN

TOURAN

TOURAN
TOURAN
TOURAN
TOURAN

DFEA, DFGA , DTSA,
CRLB

CUAA

DFEA, CRLB

CUAA
DFCA, DFHA , DDAA
DGTD

DGTC

CUVC, DFLA , DLTA
DFMA

CUWA, DFMA
DGTD

DTTA, DTTC , DFFA
DTTC, DTTA , DFFA

DGTE

DFGA, DBGC, DTSB,

DTSA
DFHA
DFGA, DTSA , DTSB
DFGA, DTSB , DTSA
DFGC

DFGA, DBGC, DTSB ,

DTSA
DFHA
CuvcC
CUWA
CUAA
CUAA

CYKB, DFEB , DFGB ,
CRVA

DGDA
DFEA, DFGA , DTSB
CRKB
DFGC

08/14

08/14
05/15
05/15
11/14
11/17
11/17
05/15
05/16
05/15
12/18
09/17
03/18
03/18

01/16

04/16
01/16
06/17
05/16
06/17

06/17
05/15
05/15
05/16
06/17

11/15

05/16
05/15
05/15
02/19



TOURAN

TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER
TRANSPORTER

TRANSPORTER

DFHA
CXHA, CXFA , DNAA
CXHA, CXFA , DNAA
CXEB, DMZA

CXHB

CXEC

CXGD, DNAC
CXHA, DNAA

CXHA, DNAA

11/15
08/15
04/15
06/15
05/16
08/18
10/19
05/16
08/15



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AL-FILTER: ALO8724
BOSCH: F026407157
FILTRON: OE688/3

FRAM: CH11675

HENGST: E340HD247

HIFI JURA: SO7251
MAHLE-KNECHT: OX787D
MANN & HUMMEL: HU7020z
PURFLUX: L991

SF SCHUPP: SO97015

VAG / VW-AUDI: 03N115562
WIX: WL7514



